
NATURALLY SWEETENED
 

NATURAL FLAVORS / COLORS
 

VEGAN FRIENDLY

CAFFEINE FREE FERMENTED AMINO ACIDS

ZERO PRESERVATIVES

orange

POWDER DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
NET WT. 5 oz. / 140 g

Ingredients: Branched Chain Amino Acid Blend (L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, 
L-Valine), Citric Acid, L-Glutamine, Natural Flavor, Stevia (Leaf) Extract, 
L-Glycine, Sea Salt (Celtic Sea Salt©), Sodium Citrate, Taurine, Tripotassium 
Citrate, Calcareous Marine Algae (Lithothamnion spp.) Whole Plant (Aquamin
™), Magnesium Citrate, Beta Carotene (Color), Zinc HVP Chelate, Choline 
Bitartrate, Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin), Calcium D-Pantothenate, Inositol, 
Nicotinic Acid, Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCl), Thiamin 
Hydrochloride, Folic Acid,  Biotin, Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifier).

Directions: Mix 1-2 scoops with 8-16 oz. of water, 2 times daily. You may 
alter your water levels in order to achieve your desired taste.

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also processes milk, soy, sesame, 
egg,  peanuts, tree nuts, fish/crustaceans/shellfish oils, and wheat products.

Risk information: Use this product as a supplement only. Do not use for 
weight reduction. Consult a healthcare practitioner prior to use if you are 
pregnant, breastfeeding, before starting any diet/exercise program or for 
child consumption. Discontinue use and consult a healthcare practitioner 
if you experience unusual symptoms.  

Storage conditions: Keep in a cool, dry place and 
away from direct sunlight. Do not use if security 
seal is broken. Keep out of reach of children. 

Made in the USA from domestic and imported 
ingredients.

US-001-140OR-001 

Long before there was even a brand name, our original Pink Drink made its way into the 
most prestigious locker rooms in professional sports, popping up on TV screens and social 
media feeds everywhere.

Affectionately known as #DrinkThePinkTM, it became highly regarded for its natural 
ingredients and unparalleled results. Shortly thereafter, the BioSteelTM brand was born.

Our mission is to create the healthiest and most trusted sports nutrition products on the 
planet. The best kept secret in sports is no longer a secret. 

IT’S JUST THE TRUTH!

S P O R T S  H Y D R AT I O N  M I X

BENEFITS 
» ENHANCES IMMUNE HEALTH
» FASTER RECOVERY

» IMPROVES ENDURANCE
» INCREASES HEALTHY ENERGY

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Supplement Facts
Amount Per 

Serving
%  Daily

Value

Calories 5
1 g
300 mcg
300 mcg
256 mcg
300 mcg
5.8 mcg DFE

<1%

<1%
4%

20%
20%

1%
15%

2%

Total Carbohydrate

*Percent Dai ly Values are based on a 2,000 calor ie diet.
**Dai ly Value not establ ished.

Thiamin (Vitamin B1)
Riboflavin (Vitamin B2)
Niacin (Vitamin B3)
Vitamin B6 
Folate (Vitamin B9)
Vitamin B12 0.2 mcg

0.2 mcg
237 mcg

107 mcg
250 mcg
12.5 mg
3 mg

10%

**
**

1%
<1%

Biotin (Vitamin B7)
Pantothenic Acid
(Vitamin B5)
Choline
Inositol (Vitamin B8)
Calcium
Magnesium

162 mcg

<1%

1%Zinc
Sodium 140 mg

30 mg
1184 mg
536 mg
536 mg
458 mg

6%

**
**
**
**

Potassium
L-Leucine
L-Valine
L-Isoleucine
L-Glycine

970 mg
135 mg
37 mg

**
**
**

L-Glutamine
Taurine
Calcareous Marine
Algae (Aquamin™)

Serving Size 1 Scoop (0.24 oz.)
Servings Per Container: 20


