

BENEFITS

- » IMPROVES ENDURANCE
- » ENHANCES IMMUNE HEALTH
- » INCREASES HEALTHY ENERGY.
- » FASTER RECOVERY









CAFFEINE FREE









NATURALLY SWEETENED

VEGAN FRIENDLY

ZERO PRESERVATIVES

Long before there was even a brand name, our original Pink Drink made its way into the most prestigious locker rooms in professional sports, popping up on TV screens and social media feeds everywhere.

Affectionately known as **#DrinkThePink™**, it became highly regarded for its natural ingredients and unparalleled results. Shortly thereafter, the **BioSteel™** brand was born.

Our mission is to create the healthiest and most trusted sports nutrition products on the planet. The best kept secret in sports is no longer a secret.

IT'S JUST THE TRUTH!



SPORTS HYDRATION MIX





Supplement Facts Serving Size 1 Scoop (0.24 oz.)

Servings Per Container: 20

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	5	
Total Carbohydrate	1 g	<1%
Thiamin (Vitamin B1)	300 mcg	20%
Riboflavin (Vitamin B2	2) 300 mcg	20%
Niacin (Vitamin B3)	256 mcg	1%
Vitamin B6	300 mcg	15%
Folate (Vitamin B9)	5.8 mcg E	FE 2%
Vitamin B12	0.2 mcg	10%
Biotin (Vitamin B7)	0.2 mcg	<1%
Pantothenic Acid	237 mcg	4%
(Vitamin B5)		
Choline	107 mcg	**
Inositol (Vitamin B8)	250 mcg	**
Calcium	12.5 mg	1%
Magnesium	3 mg	<1%
Zinc	162 mcg	1%
Sodium	140 mg	6%
Potassium	30 mg	<1%
L-Leucine	1184 mg	**
L-Valine	536 mg	**
L-Isoleucine	536 mg	**
L-Glycine	458 mg	**
L-Glutamine	970 mg	**
Taurine	135 mg	**
Calcareous Marine Algae (Aquamin™)	37 mg	**
rugue (ruquaiiiii)		

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Branched Chain Amino Acid Blend (L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine), Citric Acid, L-Glutamine, Natural Flavor, Stevia (Leaf) Extract, L-Glycine, Sea Salt (Celtic Sea Salt©), Sodium Citrate, Taurine, Tripotassium Citrate, Calcareous Marine Algae (*Lithothamnion* spp.) Whole Plant (Aquamin TM), Magnesium Citrate, Beta Carotene (Color), Zinc HVP Chelate, Choline Bitartrate, Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin), Calcium D-Pantothenate, Inositol. Nicotinic Acid, Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCI), Thiamin Hydrochloride, Folic Acid, Biotin, Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifier).

Directions: Mix 1-2 scoops with 8-16 oz. of water, 2 times daily. You may

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also processes milk, soy, sesame, egg, peanuts, treenuts, fish/crustaceans/shellfish oils, and wheat products.

Risk information: Use this product as a supplement only. Do not use for weight reduction. Consult a healthcare practitioner prior to use if you are pregnant, breastfeeding, before starting any diet/exercise program or for child consumption. Discontinue use and consult a healthcare practitioner

Storage conditions: Keep in a cool, dry place and away from direct sunlight. Do not use if security seal is broken. Keep out of reach of children.

Made in the USA from domestic and imported

www.BioSteel.com **У** ⊚ ■ @BioStee|Sports BioSteel Sports Nutrition Inc 87 Wingold Ave. Toronto Ontario M6B 1P8

